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2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Final Standings

Jenaka MacKay
Kiara Stannard
Luna Zhang

Julia Figura

Rylee Saruwatari
Lily Inglis

Addie Buitelaar
Chung Yan Lai
Kendra Dowden
Carly Elliott-Otto
Amara Gouw
Bronte Petrovich
Sophia Shen
Madison Heighington
Lacey Wakeling
Nina Ruigrok
Atera Kirkpatrick
Mya Hussey
Elizabeth Harris
Megan Bursey
Livia Adams

Lilly Bendfeld
Naomi Cluff

Piper Burbank
Drew Higdon
Emma Harren-Grimes
Jordan Nielsen
Tina Pham-Hartfelder
Mia Kim-Fine
Claudia Croteau
Isla Anderson
Izabel Dubois
Madelaine Dubois

Posted: February 18, 2025

Whitecourt FSC
Noralta FSC
Derrick FSC
Calalta FSC
Lethbridge SC
Glencoe Club
Glencoe Club
Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Carstairs FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Calalta FSC
Glencoe Club
Derrick FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Noralta FSC
Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Cochrane SC
Grande Prairie SC
Centennial FSC
Derrick FSC
CalgaryWC
Camrose SC
Whitecourt FSC
Lethbridge SC
Bonnyville FSC
CalgaryWC
Calalta FSC
Gateway SC
Crowfoot Skating Club
CalgaryWC
Whitecourt FSC
Banff FSC

Banff FSC
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24.91
23.74
23.33
22.49
22.13
22.01
21.75
21.54
21.06
20.65
20.17
19.82
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19.26
18.34
18.32
18.18
18.03
17.83
17.79
17.65
16.88
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2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Final Standings

Julia Klyukanov
Leah Cook
Addison Schneider
Rylyn MacKay
Keira Dowden
Taryn Stanford
Victoria Klyukanov
Paige Saruwatari
Emma Schill
Sierra MacKenzie
Keira Lam

Amaiya Olson
Mikayla Wytrykush
Rebecca Lee
Jessie Vatcher
Sydney Schiissler
Annabelle Benoit
Courtney Dalton
Avery Le Lievre
Coco Xue

Isabelle Symes
Emma Wood
Kaitlyn Elliott
Wren Bloomer

Charlie-James Fisher

Elizabeth Allen
Sara Anderson
Sophia Milazzo
Madison Faupel
Calista Walton
Hadleigh Dyck
Kiera Devlin
Natalie Thompson

Posted: February 18, 2025

West Hillhurst Skating Club
Ice Edge SC

Noralta FSC

Whitecourt FSC

Carstairs FSC

Calalta FSC

West Hillhurst Skating Club
Lethbridge SC

Crossfield SC

Red Deer SC

Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
West Hillhurst Skating Club
Calalta FSC

Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Airdrie SC

Crossfield SC

Hinton FSC

Yellowknife SC

Crossfield SC

Springbank FSC

Olds FSC

Akasaka FSC

Noralta FSC

Devon FSC

Crowsnest Pass FSC

Tri Area SC

Yellowknife SC

Calalta FSC

Canmore SC

Olds FSC

Lethbridge SC

High River SC

La Crete FSC
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15.64
15.46
15.24
15.19
15.16
15.06
14.96
14.56
14.53
14.26
14.18
14.08
13.92
13.88
13.60
13.38
13.35
13.04
13.03
12.69
12.61
12.54
12.22
12.19
12.13
12.09
12.07
11.91
11.61
11.40
11.06
10.80
10.71
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2025 Star Territorials
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2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Final Standings

Natalie Power
Nikita Spencer
Aleah Zeller
Ronlyn Nagel
Amelia Spencer
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Yellowknife SC
Crowsnest Pass FSC
Akasaka FSC
Blackfalds FSC
Crowsnest Pass FSC
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10.54
10.25
10.11
9.86
8.71
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